
Monday  February 5  12pm-4pm 

Tuesday  February  6  9am-3pm 

Thursday  February 8  9am-3pm 

*SATURDAY    February 10  9am-1pm 

Monday  February 12  12pm-6pm 

Tuesday  February  13  9am-3pm 

Thursday  February 15  9am-3pm 

*SATURDAY    February 17  9am-1pm 

Monday  February 19  12pm-6pm 

Tuesday  February  20  9am-3pm 

Thursday  February 22  9am-3pm 

Monday  February 26  12pm-6pm 

Tuesday  February  27  9am-3pm 

Monday  March 11  12pm-6pm 

Tuesday  March 12  9am-3pm 

Thursday  March 14    9am-3pm 

Monday  March 18  12pm-6pm 

Tuesday  March 19  9am-3pm 

Thursday  March 21  9am-3pm 

Monday  March 25   12pm-6pm 

Tuesday  March 26    9am-3pm 

Thursday  March 28  9am-3pm 

Monday  April  1  12pm-6pm 

Tuesday  April 2  9am-3pm 

Thursday  April 4  9am-3pm 

PLEASE CHECK THE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION! 

THE UNIVERSITY OF SCRANTON 

FIRST FLOOR, BRENNAN HALL 

300 BLOCK OF MADISON AVE 

SCRANTON, PA 

*Please contact  the University of Scranton for

their schedule and more information on how they 

will operate this year!  

Their number is 570-941-4045 

APPOINTMENTS ONLY  

Keyser Valley Community Center 

103 N. Keyser Ave 

Scranton, PA 18504 

Abington Fire Hall 
321 Bedford Street—Clarks Summit, PA 18411 

Monday, March 4th / 9:30am-5:00pm

Wayne / Pike 

Wallenpaupack Brewing Co. 
73 Wellwood Ave—Hawley, PA 18428 

Tuesday, March 5th / 10:30am-2:30PM 

North Pocono Library 
1315 Church Street—Moscow, PA 18444 

Thursday, Feb 29th / 11am-5:00pm 

Carbondale - Trinity Episcopal Church 
58 River St—Carbondale, PA 18407 

Thursday, March 7th / 9:30am-5:00pm 

Friday, March 8th / 9:30am-5:00pm 

WALK-INS ONLY 

MOBILE LOCATIONS 

APPOINTMENTS ARE FOR SENIORS (65+) AND THOSE WITH MOBILITY ISSUES ONLY! 

VITA—FREE TAX PREPARATION!! 

This program is for households and senior citizens from  

Northeast Pennsylvania that have income of $60,000 or less. 

Appointments can be made after January 3, 2024 by visiting 

www.uwlc.net. 

VISIT  WWW.UWLC.NET  

TO MAKE YOUR APPOINTMENT!  

If you cannot make your appointment online, 

CALL 570-602-3133 OR 866-662-8887 

If appointments are cancelled due to 
inclement weather, you will receive a 

call from 211. 

We will try to reschedule  
appointments to the best of our 

ability!



VOLUNTEER INCOME TAX ASSISTANCE (VITA)

. 

TO MAKE YOUR  
APPOINTMENT, VISIT

WWW.UWLC.NET

APPOINTMENTS CAN 
BE MADE AFTER  

JANUARY 3, 2024

IF YOU CANNOT MAKE 
YOUR APPOINTMENT 

ONLINE,  
YOU MAY CALL  

570-602-3133 OR
866-662-8887

FREE Federal, State, & Local Tax Preparation if
2023 family income was less than $60,000! 

VITA e-filing is FREE and FAST!

You may be eligible for up to $7,430 in Earned 
Income Credits!

MAKE SURE TO BRING THE FOLLOWING WITH YOU: 
• Valid Photo ID
• Social Security Cards for all individuals who will be

claimed on the return
• All W2's, 1099's, and Unemployment paperwork
• Last Year's Return
• Any records relating to income & expenses (business &

rental income, dividends, interest, sale of stock)
• A VOID personal check, if you would like direct deposit
• Real estate tax receipts if you qualify for the rent/tax

rebate
• Form 8332 for non-custodial parents
• Any documents relating to health insurance for the

year! 1095-A, 1095-B, 1095-C!

CHECK OUT  THE  
REVERSE SIDE FOR OUR 

SCHEDULE!

Please be aware that VITA appointments will be canceled if 
inclement weather occurs.   

All scheduled appointments will be called prior to their      
appointment to cancel and reschedule. 




